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Race #3 U14-U18 1st Run Order

877 Emma Bailey PARKS-U18-F
115 Ellie Mathe SWAT-U18-F
60 Elsie Kmecak SWAT-U18-F
231 Katrina Curry AUS-U18-F
240 Valeria Coronado AUS-U18-F
234 Payton Bradford AUS-U18-F
220 Ellie Siepmann AUS-U18-F
63 Charlotte Matson SWAT-U18-F
934 Annalyse Hower LAKERS-U18-F
544 Megan Isabell HH-U18-F
548 Penelope Whiteside HH-U18-F
547 Flynn Gogin HH-U18-F
236 Monica Wawrzyn AUS-U18-F
96 Paige Tarkowski SWAT-U18-F
550 Joan Barry HH-U18-F
218 Megan Robertson AUS-U18-F
843 Channing Schmidt PARKS-U18-F
958 Nicole Wallat LAKERS-U18-F
935 Maria Schwabe LAKERS-U18-F
215 Addison Koper AUS-U18-F
81 Hannah Ross SWAT-U18-F
940 Lucy Walker LAKERS-U18-F
225 Kamryn Kindred AUS-U18-F
396 Gabrielle Holzhauer AUS-U18-F
126 Aspen Toman SWAT-U18-F
894 Emily Lafore PARKS-U18-F
898 Jordan Schultz PARKS-U18-F
891 Elise Elkin PARKS-U18-F
816 Paige Macintyre PARKS-U18-F
946 Alexandra Higbee LAKERS-U18-F
776 Annabelle MadAlpine-U18-F

Cunningham
549 Lillian Langhoff HH-U18-F
211 Sophie Dempsey AUS-U18-F
232 Mackenzie Frank AUS-U18-F
606 Olivia Monkoski HH-U18-F
238 Lauren Bickler AUS-U18-F
446 Eliana Prellwitz HH-U18-F
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238)
892
975
221
65

38

932
229
835
912
228
960
235
241
629
90

623
16

242
114
627
213
15

32

109
230
775

616
965
897
422
925
823
216
70

642

Grace Portale
Ava Frazer

Anna Gissibl
Caroline Denton
Lars Matson

Jac Clark

Leyton Jasperson
Cole Thompson
Nick Peterson
Maxwell Rebella
Kyle Swinehart
Hudson Kroening
Charlie Bruss
Johnny Dempsey
Justin Heimsch
Bode Stevens
Hayden Johansen
Jonas Siebert
Joshua Zirgibel
Kyle Lorensen
Ronan Sullivan
David Mann
Brady Acker
Connor Boyle
Braeden Hughes
Henry Ackley

William Seaborg

Jimmy Kirchschlager

Jack Hanks
Josh Pochinski
Nicholas Hafner
Matthew Gruber
Aiden Krueger
Miguel Valdez
Kyle Kvool

Will Morgan
John Egan

AUS-U18-F
PARKS-U18-F
LAKERS-U18-F
AUS-U18-F
SWAT-U18-M
SWAT-U18-M
LAKERS-U18-M
AUS-U18-M
PARKS-U18-M
LAKERS-U18-M
AUS-U18-M
LAKERS-U18-M
AUS-U18-M
AUS-U18-M
HH-U18-M
SWAT-U18-M
HH-U18-M
SWAT-U18-M
AUS-U18-M
SWAT-U18-M
HH-U18-M
AUS-U18-M
SWAT-U18-M
SWAT-U18-M
SWAT-U18-M
AUS-U18-M
MadAlpine-U18-M
SWAT-U18-M
HH-U18-M
LAKERS-U18-M
PARKS-U18-M
HH-U18-M
LAKERS-U18-M
PARKS-U18-M
AUS-U18-M
SWAT-U18-M
HH-U18-M
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849
67

624
620
239
426
189
54

619
621
223
626
397
628
419
17

910
249
535
532
ChLs
245
256
542
962
805
264
924
926
800
56

957
83

954
917
262

Sam Luther
Gavin Bishop
Nathan Mcfadden
Jack Steiner
Emmet Klaus
Simon Bartos
Wynn Setliff
Burke Phillips
Finn Hillier

Miles Ferrer
Jackson Darr
Carson Varhol
Henry Merz

Ryan Patterson
Mark Kalmer
Joseph Rohlinger

Reese Miazga

Grace Kondrakiewicz

Giselle Huggett
Riley Doerr
Paige Daniels
Kelsey Vollmar

Tess Talbot

Kaitlyn Sonnemann

Anne Klaus

Emily Hower
Marlies Westveer
Kate Bradford
Gabirielle Ojstrsek
Ingrid Leitzke
Emily Peterson
Ella Jahns

Grace Wozniak

Audrey Seaverson

Alicia Payne
Sydney Tezak

Marilee Nygro

SWAT-U18-M
PARKS-U18-M
SWAT-U18-M
HH-U18-M
HH-U18-M
AUS-U18-M
HH-U18-M
AUS-U18-M
SWAT-U18-M
HH-U18-M
HH-U18-M
AUS-U18-M
HH-U18-M
AUS-U18-M
HH-U18-M
HH-U18-M
SWAT-U16-F
LAKERS-U16-F
AUS-U16-F
HH-U16-F
HH-U16-F
LAKERS-U16-F
AUS-U16-F
AUS-U16-F
HH-U16-F
LAKERS-U16-F
PARKS-U16-F
AUS-U16-F
LAKERS-U16-F
LAKERS-U16-F
SWAT-U16-F
SWAT-U16-F
LAKERS-U16-F
SWAT-U16-F
LAKERS-U16-F
LAKERS-U16-F
AUS-U16-F
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254 Anna Abernethy AUS-U16-F
541 Hannah Strachota HH-U16-F
543 Nora Sullivan HH-U16-F
265 Georgia Boland AUS-U16-F
536 Colleen Barry HH-U16-F
3 Elinor Procter SWAT-U16-F
855 Lucy Deutsch PARKS-U16-F
893 Olivia Skelton PARKS-U16-F
121 Annabelle Pearce SWAT-U16-F
539 Julia Hayes HH-U16-F
30 Riley Davel SWAT-U16-F
900 Anna Shotola LAKERS-U16-F
531 Haley Isabell HH-U16-F
895 Francesca Sturino PARKS-U16-F
807 Aria Dux PARKS-U16-F
808 Allison Wink PARKS-U16-F
942 Ella Walker LAKERS-U16-F
533 Marina Puestow HH-U16-F
447 Gillian Renouard HH-U16-F
899 Skylar Verheyen PARKS-U16-F
179 Addison Krug-trost AUS-U16-F
617 Molly Mcgown HH-U16-F
105 Sabrina Balles SWAT-U16-F
540 Mia Darr HH-U16-F
53 Ellie Hirn SWAT-U16-F
253 Logan Bluhm AUS-U16-M
908 Noah Mcmeeken LAKERS-U16-M
768 Jonathan Terrill MadAlpine-U16-M
953 Logan Goodreau LAKERS-U16-M
257 Madoc Ferguson AUS-U16-M
250 Finn Thompson AUS-U16-M
251 Grayson Bruss AUS-U16-M
771 Alex Byrnes MadAlpine-U16-M
75 August Niegelsen SWAT-U16-M
937 Gavin Berth LAKERS-U16-M
856 Mason Dorn PARKS-U16-M
43 Anderson Greenberg SWAT-U16-M
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247
260
801
838
168
867
117
255
633
772
939

51

812
826
878
124
113
613
244
125
829
863
61

263
896
611
973
261
57

799
609
875
55

14

612
976
48

August Spence
Brett Jaeger
Andre Pumala
Joseph Davis
Marcello Dornbach
Jackson Butzke
Alex Mueller
Christopher Horn
Jake Gerend

lan Tezak

Sulaiman
Waheeduddin

Charlie Horbinski
Samuel Holton
Bobby Wendt
Ephraim Essinger
Asa Ross

Carter Lorensen
Cole Brown
Mitchell Henry
Levi Walters
Drake Butzke
Hudson Bailey
Joey Kmecak
Theo Johnson
Mason Desai
Jimmy Barry
Brennan Shuster
Tyler Frank
Aiden Hauca
Samuel Jenkins
John Barry

Ryan Optekar
Reid Hirn

John Lynch
Austin Steiner
Evan Solveson

Tripp Hillier

AUS-U16-M
AUS-U16-M
PARKS-U16-M
SWAT-U16-M
AUS-U16-M
PARKS-U16-M
SWAT-U16-M
AUS-U16-M
HH-U16-M
MadAlpine-U16-M

LAKERS-U16-M

SWAT-U16-M
PARKS-U16-M
PARKS-U16-M
PARKS-U16-M
SWAT-U16-M
SWAT-U16-M
HH-U16-M
AUS-U16-M
SWAT-U16-M
PARKS-U16-M
PARKS-U16-M
SWAT-U16-M
AUS-U16-M
PARKS-U16-M
HH-U16-M
LAKERS-U16-M
AUS-U16-M
SWAT-U16-M
PARKS-U16-M
HH-U16-M
PARKS-U16-M
SWAT-U16-M
SWAT-U16-M
HH-U16-M
LAKERS-U16-M

SWAT-U16-M

246
614
428
427
398
271
950
275
529
268
297
281

85

763
82

53]

920
276
277
824
944
448
752
837
528
5283
804
72

296
914
78

291

817
45
295

Owen Fennig
Angus Wolf

Liam Merz

David Spitz
Braden Patterson
Allison Belt

Daley Rabideaux
Gemma Rechcygl
Brooke Hetherington
Stella Huggett
Arabella Barry
Elizabeth Spence
Annie Procter
Morgan Seaverson
Emily Fredricks
Kate Searl

Mia Brandt
Elizabeth Doneff
Addison Fennig
Arianna Schieble
Leena Suddendorf
Sophie Walker
Leah Morgan
Brecken Stiller
Clare Davis

Ellen Barry
Reagan Dunn
Clare Holton
Reese Mushel
Madailein Kelly
Landry Rebella
Addison Passler
Eleanor Litzau
Liddy Lynch
Linnea Graff
Carrington Greenberg

Maddy Nelson

AUS-U16-M
HH-U16-M
HH-U16-M
HH-U16-M
AUS-U16-M
AUS-U14-F
LAKERS-U14-F
AUS-U14-F
HH-U14-F
AUS-U14-F
AUS-U14-F
AUS-U14-F
SWAT-U14-F
SWAT-U14-F
MadAlpine-U14-F
SWAT-U14-F
SWAT-U14-F
LAKERS-U14-F
AUS-U14-F
AUS-U14-F
PARKS-U14-F
LAKERS-U14-F
HH-U14-F
MadAlpine-U14-F
SWAT-U14-F
HH-U14-F
HH-U14-F
PARKS-U14-F
SWAT-U14-F
AUS-U14-F
LAKERS-U14-F
SWAT-U14-F
AUS-U14-F
SWAT-U14-F
PARKS-U14-F
SWAT-U14-F
AUS-U14-F
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956 Alicia Branson

LAKERS-U14-F

644 Abigail Billyard HH-U14-F
278 Ellie Roberts AUS-U14-F
122 Chloe Pearce SWAT-U14-F
813 Kendall Johnson PARKS-U14-F
98 Karys Thornton SWAT-U14-F
530 Margaret Klaus HH-U14-F
279 Eliza Burns AUS-U14-F
95 Annika Tanke SWAT-U14-F
283 Abigail Hunter AUS-U14-F
176 Makenna Holzhauer AUS-U14-F

966 Madeline Kozlosky

LAKERS-U14-F

866 Brynlee Schmidt PARKS-U14-F
833 Kiley Lefeber PARKS-U14-F
192 Gabiriella Seufert AUS-U14-F

46  Sophia Gunia SWAT-U14-F
815 Isla Marks PARKS-U14-F
872 Sophia Gehrung PARKS-U14-F

967 Ella Adams

LAKERS-U14-F

288 Chloe Droessler AUS-U14-F
267 AvaKrotts AUS-U14-F
450 Annie Mcgown HH-U14-F
522 Birdie Steiner HH-U14-F

754 Stella Houlihan
886 Ava Hafner
289 Sophia Johnson
977 Gabby Bublitz

MadAlpine-U14-F
PARKS-U14-F
AUS-U14-F
LAKERS-U14-F

195 Hannah Swan AUS-U14-F
282 Leah Bickler AUS-U14-F
12 Jax Daams SWAT-U14-M
885 Grayson Butzke PARKS-U14-M

906 Fletcher Verheyen

274 Jackson Horn AUS-U14-M
500 Charles Monkoski HH-U14-M
270 Logan Smith AUS-U14-M
49 Colton Hibbard SWAT-U14-M
18 Keegan Miazga SWAT-U14-M
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111

B

869
802
298
77

842
584
873
759
294
299
836
905
607
58

190
766
42

280
830
107
887
791
797
803
753
169
941
601
907
888
293
300
429
760

Kevin Kubit
Esten Siebert
Patryk Bury
Caden Devenport
Daniel Pumala
Carter Hausmann
Axel Niegelsen
Dane Schmidt
Connelly Doerr
Ollie Deutsch
Mason Coutre
Andrew Smith
Mason Katzfuss
Caleb Rands
Tyler Collins
Grant Young
Jacob Juergens
Graysen Schneider
Cole Cranney
Oliver Gray
Maxim Miller
Brogan Roberts
Christian Dolan
Lukas Mayer
Samuel La Tarte
Brady Worth
Calvin Marks
Thomas Byrnes
Devin Dufresne
Carson Boemer
William Bentley
Brody Collins
Henry Best
Connor Kirby
William Denton
Michael Renouard

Joe Pellitteri

SWAT-U14-M
SWAT-U14-M
SWAT-U14-M
PARKS-U14-M
PARKS-U14-M
AUS-U14-M
SWAT-U14-M
PARKS-U14-M
HH-U14-M
PARKS-U14-M
MadAlpine-U14-M
AUS-U14-M
AUS-U14-M
PARKS-U14-M
LAKERS-U14-M
HH-U14-M
SWAT-U14-M
AUS-U14-M
MadAlpine-U14-M
SWAT-U14-M
AUS-U14-M
PARKS-U14-M
SWAT-U14-M
PARKS-U14-M
MadAlpine-U14-M
PARKS-U14-M
PARKS-U14-M
MadAlpine-U14-M
AUS-U14-M
LAKERS-U14-M
HH-U14-M
LAKERS-U14-M
PARKS-U14-M
AUS-U14-M
AUS-U14-M
HH-U14-M

MadAlpine-U14-M

889
806
285
798
74

605
974
585
589
600
91

789
921
52

lan Jens

Hunter Rauen
Lachlan Foley
Desmond Zmolek
Jacob Nelson
Tj Sippel
Beckett Shuster
Rylan Makowski
Jack Ruidl
Quinn Sewart
Bo Strothman
Jackson Mead
Ty Carpenter

Myles Navin

PARKS-U14-M
PARKS-U14-M
AUS-U14-M
PARKS-U14-M
SWAT-U14-M
HH-U14-M
LAKERS-U14-M
HH-U14-M
HH-U14-M
HH-U14-M
SWAT-U14-M
MadAlpine-U14-M
LAKERS-U14-M
SWAT-U14-M



